
C-3-BE
R-3-12U

R-1

R-1

C-1

CPD

M-1.5-BE

C-2-BE
RPD-6000-10U

M-1.5-BE

R-1

C-2-BE

RPD-6000-10U

A-1-6000

M-1.5-BE

A-1-6000

Pomona Frwy Pomona Frwy

Colima Rd
S N

og
ale

s S
tGale Ave

Gr
ee

nc
as

tle
Av

e

Cu
sto

za
 Av

e

Daisetta StGr
ee

np
or

t A
ve

Paso Real Ave

Desire Ave

Well St

Jodi St

Abdera St

E Labin Ct

Los Padres Dr

Bolanos Ave

Tr
ot Ave

E Walnut Dr N

Companario Dr

Remo Ave Tranbarger St

Ca
me

ro
ns

St

Birch Wy

Mandy St

INDUSTRY
ZONING

500 FOOT RADIUS MAP
Proj. 2016-000334 (4)

CUP RPPL2016002104

WALNUT

INDUSTRY

DIAMOND BAR
ROWLAND HEIGHTS

HACIENDA HEIGHTS

VALINDA

SOUTH DIAMOND BAR

SOUTH SAN JOSE HILLS

WALNUT ISLANDS

AVOCADO HEIGHTS
SOUTH WALNUT

LA HABRA HEIGHTS ISLANDS

SOUTH WHITTIER - SUNSHINE ACRES
ORANGE COUNTY

Colima Rd

Valle

y BlvdAmar Rd
E Amar Rd

Amar Rd

·|}þ60

·|}þ57

LOS ANGELES COUNTY
Department of Regional Planning
320 W. Temple St.
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Legend
R-1 - Single-Family Residence
R-3-()U -Limited Density Multiple Residence
RPD - Residential Planned Development
A-1 - Light Agricultural
C-1 - Restricted Business
C-2 - Neighborhood Business
C-3 - General Commercial
CPD - Commercial Planned Development
M-1.5 - Restricted Heavy Manufacturing

0 150 300 450 60075
Feet

VICINITY MAP

ZONING


